
Bethany Invitational - Men 8K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Frostburg State 00:26:51.94 75

2 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:27:00.40 100

3 Calif. U-PA 00:26:59.81 117

4 Lawrence Tech 00:27:15.75 132

5 West Virginia Wesley 00:27:23.20 134

6 Geneva 00:27:27.84 149

7 Grove City 00:27:42.19 173

8 West Liberty 00:28:14.45 206

9 Gannon 00:28:18.93 246

10 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:28:12.93 247

11 Washington & Jeffers 00:28:46.21 298

12 Waynesburg 00:29:54.54 332

13 Wheeling University 00:32:00.24 373

14 Franciscan (Ohio) 00:31:23.83 430

15 Seton Hill 00:33:09.54 432

16 Thiel 00:31:48.36 455

17 Westminster (Pa.) 00:31:46.49 470

18 Chatham 00:32:53.04 494

19 Potomac State Colleg 00:33:43.20 496

20 Pitt.-Greensburg 00:38:19.23 573

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

WVU Track Club 00:28:00.38 3

Bethany (W.V.) 00:38:00.75 3

PSU-Fayette 00:37:58.04 2

Unattached 00:27:27.81 1

Westmoreland County 00:31:54.23 1

Kent State 00:32:50.03 1
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Bethany Invitational - Men 8K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Frostburg State 00:26:51.94 14 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 254 Ryan Connelly 00:26:32.05 8

2 10 264 Justus LePrevost 00:26:36.96 10

3 19 265 Gage Osborne 00:27:02.09 18

4 20 253 Austin Comeaux 00:27:03.29 19

5 21 268 Haben Tesfay 00:27:05.31 20

6 84 261 Jack Hynes 00:29:07.84 (71)

7 87 263 Jaxon Jones 00:29:11.23 (72)

2 St. Vincent (Pa.) 00:27:00.40 16 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 372 Tim Patterson 00:25:54.32 3

2 14 377 Brady Sundin 00:26:50.73 13

3 22 381 Ethan Wymer 00:27:08.17 21

4 24 370 Aiden Jackson 00:27:15.71 23

5 42 378 John Syms 00:27:53.05 40

6 43 371 Joey Jafarace 00:28:01.87 (41)

7 56 369 John Hurley 00:28:23.48 (54)

3 Calif. U-PA 00:26:59.81 12 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 233 Jonathan Thrush 00:25:37.65 1

2 2 223 Noah Bernarding 00:25:52.37 2

3 12 230 Mason Jobe 00:26:46.82 12

4 51 231 Kolby Kent 00:28:18.72 49

5 55 226 George Boutiller 00:28:23.48 53

6 63 234 Jordan Wiedman 00:28:33.52 (58)

7 90 225 Will Berzonsky 00:29:16.51 (73)

4 Lawrence Tech 00:27:15.75 14 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 324 Luke Droz 00:26:01.02 4

2 9 330 Hunter Assenmacher 00:26:32.92 9

3 28 323 Chase Dietrich 00:27:27.13 27

4 46 332 Evan Wheeler 00:28:05.57 44

5 50 329 Sebastian Tarhanich 00:28:12.11 48

6 62 327 Jack Kelly 00:28:29.16 (57)

7 78 322 Ben Dawson 00:28:56.08 (68)

5 West Virginia Wesley 00:27:23.20 11 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 425 Evan Pyles 00:26:44.76 11

2 17 424 Kent Niland 00:26:59.57 16

3 32 423 Elijah Hannig 00:27:30.62 30

4 33 426 Cade Robinson 00:27:30.93 31

5 48 428 Landyn Sell 00:28:10.14 46

6 65 429 Peyton Slider 00:28:35.53 (59)

7 70 420 Cole Bracken 00:28:40.89 (63)

6 Geneva 00:27:27.84 11 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 277 Kevin Arseneaux 00:26:21.83 6

2 25 290 Karter Reath 00:27:20.30 24
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Bethany Invitational - Men 8K

3 37 282 Eli Eisenberger 00:27:37.60 35

4 41 284 Evan Groce 00:27:52.82 39

5 47 283 Evan Freil 00:28:06.67 45

6 58 289 Benjamin Perka 00:28:25.32 (56)

7 68 281 Tommy Corbin 00:28:38.34 (61)

7 Grove City 00:27:42.19 16 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 299 Caleb Hawke 00:27:08.57 22

2 26 307 Michael Singley 00:27:25.46 25

3 30 306 Luke Roberts 00:27:28.28 28

4 45 295 Jonah DeWitt 00:28:04.56 43

5 57 294 Jacob Colbert 00:28:24.09 55

6 67 311 Max Ware 00:28:36.12 (60)

7 71 300 Alex Hemmerlin 00:28:43.19 (64)

8 West Liberty 00:28:14.45 7 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 412 Robert Allen 00:26:51.74 14

2 18 418 Philip White 00:27:01.89 17

3 39 413 Jasper Brown 00:27:46.61 37

4 44 417 Francis Toohey 00:28:02.61 42

5 135 414 Patrick Childers 00:31:29.39 96

6 138 416 Chase Pepper 00:31:51.16 (97)

7 167 415 Tyler Davis 00:34:59.06 (110)

9 Gannon 00:28:18.93 6 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 273 Caleb Mandel 00:26:52.14 15

2 40 270 Adam Kanterman 00:27:46.83 38

3 52 271 Luke Malena 00:28:18.72 50

4 77 275 Lauge Rasmussen 00:28:54.20 67

5 99 276 Jeremiah Vezza 00:29:42.74 76

6 114 269 Luke Andraso 00:30:19.36 (82)

10 Pitt.-Johnstown 00:28:12.93 12 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 346 Nicholas Kelly 00:27:34.28 33

2 38 348 Nathan Mienke 00:27:41.38 36

3 49 343 Luke Cimakasky 00:28:11.36 47

4 72 349 Brandt Patterson 00:28:44.81 65

5 75 342 Ben Brassart 00:28:52.82 66

6 102 345 Michael Hanik 00:29:47.29 (77)

7 104 347 Noah Lee 00:29:51.28 (78)

11 Washington & Jeffers 00:28:46.21 9 298

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 390 Dom Flitcraft 00:26:14.94 5

2 79 395 Jake Sinclair 00:28:56.65 69

3 81 397 Shaun Walker 00:29:00.60 70

4 96 399 Lorenzo Zeni 00:29:31.56 74

5 111 389 Daniel Deal 00:30:07.30 80

6 121 391 Collin Helmick 00:30:32.60 (88)

7 125 392 Ram Karamcheti 00:30:47.92 (91)

12 Waynesburg 00:29:54.54 7 332

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 403 Andrew Kasper 00:27:26.52 26
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Bethany Invitational - Men 8K

2 34 410 Quintin Weaver 00:27:31.55 32

3 106 409 Matthew Shank 00:29:54.74 79

4 127 406 Christian Michaels 00:31:05.85 92

5 157 401 Jesse Cook 00:33:34.05 103

6 164 408 Anderson Schuller 00:34:03.32 (107)

7 190 404 Kyle Knowlton 00:48:43.53 (127)

13 Wheeling University 00:32:00.24 5 373

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 447 Izaiha Browning 00:26:27.57 7

2 36 450 Hunter Tomich 00:27:37.40 34

3 158 446 CJ Anderson 00:33:34.67 104

4 165 448 Tyler Crook 00:34:24.82 108

5 181 449 Jabar Sellers 00:37:56.76 120

14 Franciscan (Ohio) 00:31:23.83 7 430

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 244 Andrew Madigan 00:28:21.60 52

2 112 242 Conal Delaney 00:30:14.87 81

3 119 247 Seamus Sommers 00:30:30.36 86

4 162 250 Dominic Young 00:33:55.85 105

5 163 241 Leland Blair 00:33:56.48 106

6 186 246 Kelenna Obi 00:39:43.83 (124)

7 187 243 Francis Langley 00:45:32.11 (125)

15 Seton Hill 00:33:09.54 5 432

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 361 Kaden Crump 00:27:28.92 29

2 53 363 Kamsi Obuekwe 00:28:20.51 51

3 175 362 Benjamin Kissell 00:36:18.37 116

4 176 364 Devin Underwood 00:36:24.47 117

5 179 365 Jacy Willis 00:37:15.44 119

16 Thiel 00:31:48.36 6 455

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 382 Matt Beuermann 00:28:38.60 62

2 120 387 Andrew Yocum 00:30:31.68 87

3 146 386 Nathaniel Turner 00:32:39.57 98

4 147 383 Legion Lake 00:32:41.67 99

5 166 384 Tristan Mlynarek 00:34:30.30 109

6 182 385 Rowan Thomas 00:38:27.94 (121)

17 Westminster (Pa.) 00:31:46.49 6 470

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 116 433 Dane Fasick 00:30:22.85 84

2 122 438 Dennis Jones 00:30:43.91 89

3 130 442 Justin Redilla 00:31:19.02 94

4 155 431 Ryan Armstrong 00:33:08.82 101

5 156 435 Caden Harsh 00:33:17.87 102

6 170 441 Gino Piraino 00:35:33.14 (112)

18 Chatham 00:32:53.04 5 494

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 115 236 Charles Broussard 00:30:19.64 83

2 124 237 Benjamin Brown 00:30:47.41 90

3 128 239 E Kelley 00:31:10.82 93

4 171 240 Lane Macy 00:35:51.75 113

5 174 235 Demetrius Broadnax 00:36:15.60 115
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Bethany Invitational - Men 8K

19 Potomac State Colleg 00:33:43.20 5 496

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 98 356 Griffin Paugh 00:29:41.43 75

2 117 353 Will Haberlein 00:30:25.66 85

3 151 355 Heath Knight 00:32:55.47 100

4 172 358 Isaiah Wharton 00:36:11.24 114

5 184 357 Jaxen Ratcliff 00:39:22.21 122

20 Pitt.-Greensburg 00:38:19.23 5 573

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 132 334 Dylan Ackerman 00:31:24.55 95

2 169 339 Joshua Mentzer 00:35:21.70 111

3 177 338 Peyton Hause 00:36:54.07 118

4 185 335 Nathan Barker 00:39:32.63 123

5 189 337 Simon Gazarik 00:48:23.21 126
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Bethany Invitational - Men 8K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 233 Jonathan Thrush SO 00:25:37.65 Calif. U-PA

2 2 223 Noah Bernarding JR 00:25:52.37 Calif. U-PA

3 3 372 Tim Patterson JR 00:25:54.32 St. Vincent (Pa.)

4 4 324 Luke Droz SO 00:26:01.02 Lawrence Tech

5 5 390 Dom Flitcraft FR 00:26:14.94 Washington & Jeffers

6 6 277 Kevin Arseneaux JR 00:26:21.83 Geneva

7 7 447 Izaiha Browning JR 00:26:27.57 Wheeling University

8 8 254 Ryan Connelly FR 00:26:32.05 Frostburg State

9 9 330 Hunter Assenmacher SR 00:26:32.92 Lawrence Tech

10 10 264 Justus LePrevost SR 00:26:36.96 Frostburg State

11 11 425 Evan Pyles JR 00:26:44.76 West Virginia Wesley

12 12 230 Mason Jobe SR 00:26:46.82 Calif. U-PA

13 0 453 John Michael Mihalek K 00:26:47.31 WVU Track Club

14 13 377 Brady Sundin SO 00:26:50.73 St. Vincent (Pa.)

15 14 412 Robert Allen SO 00:26:51.74 West Liberty

16 15 273 Caleb Mandel SR 00:26:52.14 Gannon

17 16 424 Kent Niland FR 00:26:59.57 West Virginia Wesley

18 17 418 Philip White SR 00:27:01.89 West Liberty

19 18 265 Gage Osborne FR 00:27:02.09 Frostburg State

20 19 253 Austin Comeaux JR 00:27:03.29 Frostburg State

21 20 268 Haben Tesfay FR 00:27:05.31 Frostburg State

22 21 381 Ethan Wymer JR 00:27:08.17 St. Vincent (Pa.)

23 22 299 Caleb Hawke SO 00:27:08.57 Grove City

24 23 370 Aiden Jackson JR 00:27:15.71 St. Vincent (Pa.)

25 24 290 Karter Reath SO 00:27:20.30 Geneva

26 25 307 Michael Singley SO 00:27:25.46 Grove City

27 26 403 Andrew Kasper SR 00:27:26.52 Waynesburg

28 27 323 Chase Dietrich SO 00:27:27.13 Lawrence Tech

29 0 388 Anthony Sanders K 00:27:27.81 Unattached

30 28 306 Luke Roberts SO 00:27:28.28 Grove City

31 29 361 Kaden Crump SO 00:27:28.92 Seton Hill

32 30 423 Elijah Hannig JR 00:27:30.62 West Virginia Wesley

33 31 426 Cade Robinson JR 00:27:30.93 West Virginia Wesley

34 32 410 Quintin Weaver JR 00:27:31.55 Waynesburg

35 33 346 Nicholas Kelly FR 00:27:34.28 Pitt.-Johnstown

36 34 450 Hunter Tomich SO 00:27:37.40 Wheeling University

37 35 282 Eli Eisenberger SO 00:27:37.60 Geneva

38 36 348 Nathan Mienke FR 00:27:41.38 Pitt.-Johnstown

39 37 413 Jasper Brown SO 00:27:46.61 West Liberty

40 38 270 Adam Kanterman SO 00:27:46.83 Gannon

41 39 284 Evan Groce FR 00:27:52.82 Geneva

42 40 378 John Syms JR 00:27:53.05 St. Vincent (Pa.)

43 (41) 371 Joey Jafarace JR 00:28:01.87 St. Vincent (Pa.)

44 42 417 Francis Toohey SO 00:28:02.61 West Liberty

45 43 295 Jonah DeWitt JR 00:28:04.56 Grove City

46 44 332 Evan Wheeler JR 00:28:05.57 Lawrence Tech

47 45 283 Evan Freil SO 00:28:06.67 Geneva

48 46 428 Landyn Sell FR 00:28:10.14 West Virginia Wesley

49 47 343 Luke Cimakasky SR 00:28:11.36 Pitt.-Johnstown

50 48 329 Sebastian Tarhanich SO 00:28:12.11 Lawrence Tech

51 49 231 Kolby Kent SO 00:28:18.72 Calif. U-PA
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Bethany Invitational - Men 8K

52 50 271 Luke Malena SO 00:28:18.72 Gannon

53 51 363 Kamsi Obuekwe FR 00:28:20.51 Seton Hill

54 52 244 Andrew Madigan SO 00:28:21.60 Franciscan (Ohio)

55 53 226 George Boutiller SO 00:28:23.48 Calif. U-PA

56 (54) 369 John Hurley SO 00:28:23.48 St. Vincent (Pa.)

57 55 294 Jacob Colbert SO 00:28:24.09 Grove City

58 (56) 289 Benjamin Perka SO 00:28:25.32 Geneva

59 0 375 Jordan Raynor SO 00:28:25.63 St. Vincent (Pa.)

60 0 376 Jacob Rzempoluch JR 00:28:26.59 St. Vincent (Pa.)

61 0 452 Joshua Duffy FR 00:28:28.56 WVU Track Club

62 (57) 327 Jack Kelly FR 00:28:29.16 Lawrence Tech

63 (58) 234 Jordan Wiedman FR 00:28:33.52 Calif. U-PA

64 0 380 Jonah Weaver FR 00:28:34.52 St. Vincent (Pa.)

65 (59) 429 Peyton Slider FR 00:28:35.53 West Virginia Wesley

66 0 368 Michael Drazga SO 00:28:36.12 St. Vincent (Pa.)

67 (60) 311 Max Ware FR 00:28:36.12 Grove City

68 (61) 281 Tommy Corbin SO 00:28:38.34 Geneva

69 62 382 Matt Beuermann SR 00:28:38.60 Thiel

70 (63) 420 Cole Bracken JR 00:28:40.89 West Virginia Wesley

71 (64) 300 Alex Hemmerlin JR 00:28:43.19 Grove City

72 65 349 Brandt Patterson SO 00:28:44.81 Pitt.-Johnstown

73 0 451 Alan Atkinsmith JR 00:28:45.28 WVU Track Club

74 0 314 James Yoho FR 00:28:52.21 Grove City

75 66 342 Ben Brassart SO 00:28:52.82 Pitt.-Johnstown

76 0 430 Griffin Thomas FR 00:28:53.80 West Virginia Wesley

77 67 275 Lauge Rasmussen FR 00:28:54.20 Gannon

78 (68) 322 Ben Dawson SO 00:28:56.08 Lawrence Tech

79 69 395 Jake Sinclair JR 00:28:56.65 Washington & Jeffers

80 0 286 Josh Lamey SO 00:28:58.72 Geneva

81 70 397 Shaun Walker FR 00:29:00.60 Washington & Jeffers

82 0 308 Stephen Sly FR 00:29:01.95 Grove City

83 0 419 Jacob Angelo SO 00:29:04.43 West Virginia Wesley

84 (71) 261 Jack Hynes FR 00:29:07.84 Frostburg State

85 0 312 Zachary Warrick SO 00:29:08.10 Grove City

86 0 366 August Anderson JR 00:29:10.00 St. Vincent (Pa.)

87 (72) 263 Jaxon Jones FR 00:29:11.23 Frostburg State

88 0 379 Matthew Thomas SO 00:29:13.15 St. Vincent (Pa.)

89 0 252 Matthew Brennan FR 00:29:15.81 Frostburg State

90 (73) 225 Will Berzonsky FR 00:29:16.51 Calif. U-PA

91 0 224 Jon Berzonsky FR 00:29:18.30 Calif. U-PA

92 0 229 Bill Folmer SO 00:29:26.64 Calif. U-PA

93 0 367 Ryan Cawley SO 00:29:27.57 St. Vincent (Pa.)

94 0 310 Nathan Striebel JR 00:29:28.90 Grove City

95 0 304 Nicolas Mady SR 00:29:29.30 Grove City

96 74 399 Lorenzo Zeni SO 00:29:31.56 Washington & Jeffers

97 0 302 Christopher Kline SO 00:29:40.12 Grove City

98 75 356 Griffin Paugh FR 00:29:41.43 Potomac State Colleg

99 76 276 Jeremiah Vezza SR 00:29:42.74 Gannon

100 0 266 Brandon Stein SO 00:29:44.18 Frostburg State

101 0 373 Braden Rankin JR 00:29:45.08 St. Vincent (Pa.)

102 (77) 345 Michael Hanik SR 00:29:47.29 Pitt.-Johnstown

103 0 374 Jeffrey Raynor JR 00:29:48.46 St. Vincent (Pa.)

104 (78) 347 Noah Lee JR 00:29:51.28 Pitt.-Johnstown

105 0 296 Calvin Doolittle SO 00:29:53.15 Grove City
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106 79 409 Matthew Shank SR 00:29:54.74 Waynesburg

107 0 291 Dallas Smithmyer SO 00:29:57.36 Geneva

108 0 228 Amin Contreras SO 00:30:00.60 Calif. U-PA

109 0 422 Luke Duncan FR 00:30:03.55 West Virginia Wesley

110 0 316 Will Zeisler SR 00:30:04.09 Grove City

111 80 389 Daniel Deal JR 00:30:07.30 Washington & Jeffers

112 81 242 Conal Delaney JR 00:30:14.87 Franciscan (Ohio)

113 0 255 Justin Dowell SO 00:30:16.76 Frostburg State

114 (82) 269 Luke Andraso SO 00:30:19.36 Gannon

115 83 236 Charles Broussard FR 00:30:19.64 Chatham

116 84 433 Dane Fasick JR 00:30:22.85 Westminster (Pa.)

117 85 353 Will Haberlein FR 00:30:25.66 Potomac State Colleg

118 0 321 Noah Blandino K 00:30:29.75 Lawrence Tech

119 86 247 Seamus Sommers FR 00:30:30.36 Franciscan (Ohio)

120 87 387 Andrew Yocum FR 00:30:31.68 Thiel

121 (88) 391 Collin Helmick FR 00:30:32.60 Washington & Jeffers

122 89 438 Dennis Jones FR 00:30:43.91 Westminster (Pa.)

123 0 340 Charlie Banks FR 00:30:44.31 Pitt.-Johnstown

124 90 237 Benjamin Brown JR 00:30:47.41 Chatham

125 (91) 392 Ram Karamcheti FR 00:30:47.92 Washington & Jeffers

126 0 287 Archie McKissick SO 00:31:03.58 Geneva

127 92 406 Christian Michaels SO 00:31:05.85 Waynesburg

128 93 239 E Kelley JR 00:31:10.82 Chatham

129 0 351 Joel Weber SO 00:31:11.52 Pitt.-Johnstown

130 94 442 Justin Redilla SO 00:31:19.02 Westminster (Pa.)

131 0 350 Anthony Scott JR 00:31:19.88 Pitt.-Johnstown

132 95 334 Dylan Ackerman JR 00:31:24.55 Pitt.-Greensburg

133 0 398 Eli Westfort SO 00:31:27.11 Washington & Jeffers

134 0 331 Ayden Walaskay FR 00:31:28.31 Lawrence Tech

135 96 414 Patrick Childers FR 00:31:29.39 West Liberty

136 0 257 Logan Folmer JR 00:31:29.79 Frostburg State

137 0 427 James Sams JR 00:31:41.01 West Virginia Wesley

138 (97) 416 Chase Pepper SO 00:31:51.16 West Liberty

139 0 341 Aidan Bertrand FR 00:31:53.62 Pitt.-Johnstown

140 0 443 Robbie Halinka SO 00:31:54.23 Westmoreland County

141 0 232 Caden Montgomery FR 00:31:56.99 Calif. U-PA

142 0 278 Paul Baldauff SR 00:32:15.04 Geneva

143 0 220 Alexander Blair FR 00:32:21.21 Bethany (W.V.)

144 0 298 Owen Gensemer SO 00:32:27.82 Grove City

145 0 325 Jack Gray SR 00:32:33.67 Lawrence Tech

146 98 386 Nathaniel Turner SO 00:32:39.57 Thiel

147 99 383 Legion Lake SR 00:32:41.67 Thiel

148 0 267 Isayah Stewart FR 00:32:43.37 Frostburg State

149 0 227 John Clacko SO 00:32:45.58 Calif. U-PA

150 0 318 Blake Spurlock K 00:32:50.03 Kent State

151 100 355 Heath Knight FR 00:32:55.47 Potomac State Colleg

152 0 259 Nathan Hillhouse FR 00:32:56.76 Frostburg State

153 0 319 Nathan Alton SR 00:32:58.29 Lawrence Tech

154 0 326 Hunter Houser FR 00:33:04.00 Lawrence Tech

155 101 431 Ryan Armstrong SR 00:33:08.82 Westminster (Pa.)

156 102 435 Caden Harsh SR 00:33:17.87 Westminster (Pa.)

157 103 401 Jesse Cook SR 00:33:34.05 Waynesburg

158 104 446 CJ Anderson JR 00:33:34.67 Wheeling University

159 0 333 David Yoskovich SR 00:33:35.04 Lawrence Tech
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160 0 396 Austin Stuchul FR 00:33:35.24 Washington & Jeffers

161 0 328 Noah Rodriquez SR 00:33:35.64 Lawrence Tech

162 105 250 Dominic Young FR 00:33:55.85 Franciscan (Ohio)

163 106 241 Leland Blair FR 00:33:56.48 Franciscan (Ohio)

164 (107) 408 Anderson Schuller JR 00:34:03.32 Waynesburg

165 108 448 Tyler Crook JR 00:34:24.82 Wheeling University

166 109 384 Tristan Mlynarek SO 00:34:30.30 Thiel

167 (110) 415 Tyler Davis SO 00:34:59.06 West Liberty

168 0 222 Jacob Soyars SO 00:35:05.17 Bethany (W.V.)

169 111 339 Joshua Mentzer JR 00:35:21.70 Pitt.-Greensburg

170 (112) 441 Gino Piraino FR 00:35:33.14 Westminster (Pa.)

171 113 240 Lane Macy JR 00:35:51.75 Chatham

172 114 358 Isaiah Wharton SO 00:36:11.24 Potomac State Colleg

173 0 256 Elijah Ennis JR 00:36:14.62 Frostburg State

174 115 235 Demetrius Broadnax FR 00:36:15.60 Chatham

175 116 362 Benjamin Kissell FR 00:36:18.37 Seton Hill

176 117 364 Devin Underwood FR 00:36:24.47 Seton Hill

177 118 338 Peyton Hause JR 00:36:54.07 Pitt.-Greensburg

178 0 344 Gabe Hagen SR 00:36:59.37 Pitt.-Johnstown

179 119 365 Jacy Willis FR 00:37:15.44 Seton Hill

180 0 360 Marco Peccon FR 00:37:18.63 PSU-Fayette

181 120 449 Jabar Sellers K 00:37:56.76 Wheeling University

182 (121) 385 Rowan Thomas FR 00:38:27.94 Thiel

183 0 359 Samuel Leonard JR 00:38:37.45 PSU-Fayette

184 122 357 Jaxen Ratcliff FR 00:39:22.21 Potomac State Colleg

185 123 335 Nathan Barker FR 00:39:32.63 Pitt.-Greensburg

186 (124) 246 Kelenna Obi FR 00:39:43.83 Franciscan (Ohio)

187 (125) 243 Francis Langley SR 00:45:32.11 Franciscan (Ohio)

188 0 221 Everett Poole SO 00:46:35.87 Bethany (W.V.)

189 126 337 Simon Gazarik SO 00:48:23.21 Pitt.-Greensburg

190 (127) 404 Kyle Knowlton SO 00:48:43.53 Waynesburg
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